
APUS

AQUARIUS

AQUILA

ARA

CAPRICORNUS

CORONA AUSTRALIS

CORONA BOREALISCYGNUS

DELPHINUSEQUULEUS

GRUS

HERCULES

INDUS

LYRA

MICROSCOPIUM

NORMA

OCTANS

OPHIUCHUS

PAVO

PEGASUS

PISCES

PISCIS AUSTRINUS

SAGITTA

SAGITTARIUS

SCORPIUS

SCUTUM

SERPENS

SERPENS

TELESCOPIUM

TRIANGULUM AUSTRALE
TUCANA

VULPECULA

9 Oct 2006

Nov

Dec

Jan 2007

Feb

Mar

Apr

28

7

14

21

Altair

Antares

Fomalhaut

Shaula

Alnair

Sargas

Atria

Peacock

Nunki

Rasalhague

Dschubba

Enif

Sabik

Scheat

Markab

NGC6231

Ascella

Yed Prior

Sadalsuud

Matar

Alnasl

Albireo

Dabih

VdB 129

Yed Posterior

Skat

M7

Homam

Sadalbari

Biham

Algedi

Collinder 399

IC4592

M6

M25

NGC6530

NGC6633
IC4756

IC4605

NGC6025

IC4604

NGC6193

M22

Collinder 411Melotte 227

VdB 109

NGC6087

M4

NGC6752

M23

NGC6374

NGC6397

M21

NGC6250

IC4703M16

M17
NGC6605

M12

M20

NGC6940

M15

M55
M62

VdB 111

NGC7293

NGC6604

M2

M10

NGC6541

NGC6167

NGC6709

M19

NGC6723

M18

IC4651

Collinder 299

M28M30

NGC6995

The path of C/2006 P1 (McNaught) starting on 9 Oct 2006
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Date Mag

2006 Nov 1 8.5

2006 Nov 2 8.4

2006 Nov 18 7.4

2006 Nov 30 6.4

2006 Dec 9 5.3

2006 Dec 16 4.3

2006 Dec 22 3.0

2006 Dec 26 2.0

2006 Dec 29 0.9

2007 Jan 1 -0.4

2007 Jan 3 -1.5

2007 Jan 5 -2.7

2007 Jan 13 -1.4

2007 Jan 16 -0.0

2007 Jan 19 1.0

2007 Jan 23 2.2

2007 Jan 28 3.3

2007 Feb 3 4.3

2007 Feb 11 5.3

2007 Feb 22 6.4

2007 Mar 1 6.9

2007 Mar 8 7.4

2007 Mar 27 8.4
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